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Anlage
In der Landwehr , 51674 Wiehl
G 02262-701590 vorstand@tc77drabenderhoehe.de

Sportwart/in

Scheibe, Volker
T 01632781783 volkerscheibe @freenet.de
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Herren 75 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Herbert Breuer

m 0178/6111531; breuer_herbert@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Breuer, Herbert
Franke, Rainer
Klohsowski, Werner
Nohl, Otto

Diller, Ulrich

Bieker, Horst
Braumann, Rainer
Fleischer, Johann

Dr. Franchy, Hans-Georg
10 Loerinz, Michael

11 Dr. Pott-Franck, Julius
12 Schild, Manfred
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ID-Nr.

14903448
14200163
14950076
14903694
14903485
14301994
14903444
14703204
14403144
14602874
14602933
14803530

LK
LK8,7
LK15,1
LK16,6
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK17,9
LK19,5
LK20,1
LK21,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
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